
GROUP - 208
M.SC/B.Tech/BMB
Application No: 20210911104547

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
Admission Receipt

Name: SAHIL ISLAM
 
Address : VILL- MAHUKURI PO- BALAPUR DAKSHIN DINAJPUR
West Bengal 733127
 
Mobile No. : 7548025336
 
Course Code: M.SC/B.Tech IN BMB IN CU Phase : 1 Part : A Selected As : OBCA Amount : 5072.00 Fees Waived

FEES STRUCTURE

(For admission to PG Courses in the University Departments)

Head Amount
Admission fees Rs. 1000.00/-

Athletics fee Rs. 5.00
Union fee Rs. 5.00

Magazine fee Rs. 5.00
Student Aid fund Rs. 5.00

Students’ Health Home Rs. 2.00
Library Fee(2 Years) Rs. 400.00

Laboratory Fee(6 months/Semester) Rs. 600.00
Tuition Fee for all non self-financing courses(6 months/Semester) Rs. 3000.00

Identity Card Rs. 50.00
Duplicate Identity Card fee ( if applicable) Rs. 100.00

 



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

M.Sc. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)

Register No: PUS21001573   Name: SATRAJIT DAS

Sl. 
No.

Fee Type Semester
SAMS Reference 

Number
Challan / Transaction 

Number
Amount 

to be Paid
Amount 

Paid
Remarks

Date of 
Payment

(dd/mm/yyyy)

1
Semester 
Fees

1 PUS21001573 WSM20356680149 23018 23018
Admission 
Portal

21-10-2021
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Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Thiruvananthapuram
iPh.D. Registration for Varsha 2021

Name of the Candidate PRADIP BHATTACHARJEE

Application Number IPhD2122-01-211-00039

Discipline/School Biological Science

Date of Birth & Age 21.11.2000, 20 yrs as on 02.10.2021

Gender Male

Personal Details

Email Id bhattacharjeepradip41@gmail.com

Contact Number +91 6289496393

Category GENERAL

Religion Hindu

Minority Status Not Applicable

Domicile State West Bengal

Are you a divyang? No

Are you a PIO/OCI card holder? No

Aadhaar Number 732867491977

Id Proof Voters Id

Id Proof Number TIH2472405

Present Address

Address Line 1 Alipurduar, Court

Address Line 1 Chittaranjanpally

Place or City Alipurduar

District Alipurduar

State West Bengal

PIN Code 736122

Permanent Address

Address Line 1 Alipurduar, Court

Address Line 1 Chittaranjanpally

Place or City Alipurduar

District Alipurduar

State West Bengal

PIN Code 736122

Marital Status Single

 

Academic Details

Under Graduate Education Details

Specialization Zoology

Year of Passing 2021

Percentage/CGPA 8.732

Division First

Name of Institution Maulana Azad College

District Kolkata

State West Bengal

Affiliation/University University of Calcutta
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Higher Secondary/Intermediate

Year of Passing 2018

Percentage/CGPA 92.20

Name of Board West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary Education

State West Bengal

Name of Institution Mc. William Higher Secondary School

Secondary Education/10th

Year of Passing 2016

Percentage/CGPA 92

Name of Board West Bengal Board of Secondary Education

State West Bengal

Name of Institution Sukanta High School(H.S.)

 

Parent/Guardian Details

Father's Name LATE TAPAN BHATTACHARJEE

Mobile Number 8101481615

Email Id bhattacharjeepratima077@gmail.com

Mother's Name PRATIMA BHATTACHARJEE

Mobile Number 8101481615

Email Id bhattacharjeepratima077@gmail.com

 

Fee Details

SB collect reference number DUF3588130

Amount Paid (in Rs) Rs. 52,865 /-

Amount Paid Date 27.07.2021

Fee Payment Receipt Payment_TVM.pdf (155.6 KB)

 

Certificate Uploads & Files

Id Proof (Voters Id) Voter_Card.pdf (80.8 KB)

TC/Migration Certificate New_doc_2_Oct_2021_10_31_am.pdf (113.8 KB)

UG Certificate & Marklist(s) New_doc_2_Oct_2021_10_40_am.pdf (677.6 KB)

Higher Secondary/Intermediate HS_Result.pdf (548.2 KB)

Secondary Education/10th Madhyamik.pdf (595.8 KB)

Candidate's Photo img229331.jpg (26.1 KB)

Candidate's Signature img230329.jpg (26.1 KB)

Anti Ragging Affidavit New_doc_2_Oct_2021_10_32_am.pdf (760 KB)

Other Documents New_doc_2_Oct_2021_10_31_am.pdf (113.8 KB)

 

Course Registration

I register the following courses
during Varsha 2021

Course
Code Credits Course Title Name of the Faculty

BIO311 3 Advanced Microbiology Dr. Stalin
Dr. Sadananda Singh

BIO312 3 Advanced Genetics and
Genome Biology Dr. Nishant K T

BIO313 3 Physiology Dr. Satish Khurana

BIO314 3 Biochemistry Dr. Ravi M

BIO315 3 Advanced Biology Lab I Prof. Tapas Manna
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Preferred Institute Email Id bhattacharjeepradip21@iisertvm.ac.in

 

Declaration & Undertakings

I hereby declare that the above furnished details are true to the best of my knowledge and at any stage the information

provided by me is found to be false my candidature to the programme in the Institute will be cancelled.

I have downloaded and received copy of iPh.D. Guidebook of regulations and hostel regulations applicable for the iPh.D.

programmes commencing from the Academic Year 2021-22 & I hereby declare that I will abide by the rules and regulations

of iPh.D. programme being offered at Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Thiruvananthapuram.

I will be abide by the rules and regulations of the Institute accordingly from time to time.

I understand that my registration in iPh.D. at IISER Thiruvananthapuram is provisional and it will be conferred only on

production and verification of original documents.

IT Rules, Policy & Regulations: I, the signee, hereby confirm that I have read the document entitled Computer and

Network Use Policy, and agree to the rules and regulations.

Date: 02.10.2021, 10:48 AM
Place: Alipurduar

PRADIP BHATTACHARJEE
iPh.D. Student (IPhD2122-01-211-00039)
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https://www.iisertvm.ac.in/files/read/iphd-guidebook-2021-2022-20210824
http://www.iisertvm.ac.in/files/read/hostel_regulations_2020-21
https://apps.iisertvm.ac.in/i2tvmacad/assets/downloads/computer-and-network-usage-policy.pdf
https://apps.iisertvm.ac.in/i2tvmacad/assets/downloads/computer-and-network-usage-policy.pdf


GROUP - 212
M.SC/B.Tech
ZO
Application No: 2021090683458

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
Admission Acknowledgement Receipt

Name: ANISH PAL
 
Address : VILLAGE AND POST MEMANPUR VIVEKANANDA PALLY MAHESHTALA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS
West Bengal
700139
 
Mobile No. : 9874169349 Email :

anishpal101@gmail.com
Admission Date :
05/10/2021

 
Course Code: M.SC/B.Tech IN ZO IN CU Phase : 1 Part : A Selected As :

UR
Amount : 5072.00 Fees Waived

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED STUDENTS

1. The admission is strictly provisional and revocable. Admission will be treated as cancelled if the original documents are not
found in conformity with the eligibility, declaration of the students and such other admission criteria.

2. Physical verification of application form and all the documents (mark sheets, certificates, DOB, SC / ST / OBC – A / OBC – B /
PWD & etc. wherever applicable) with originals will be made afterwards, when it would be feasible. The schedule of physical
verification will be notified in the university website.

3. All fees are waived for 2021-2022 session.
4. Admission office will allot Roll No. to the admitted students in due course of time.

This is a computer generated slip. Need no signature.



GROUP - 212
M.SC/B.Tech
ZO
Application No: 2021090167539

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
Admission Acknowledgement Receipt

Name: ESHA BASU
 
Address : 45, ATUL KRISHNA BOSE LANE BARANAGAR KOLKATA
West Bengal 700036
 
Mobile No. : 6291149847 Email :

eshabasu01@gmail.com
Admission Date :
05/10/2021

 
Course Code: M.SC/B.Tech IN ZO IN CU Phase : 1 Part : A Selected As :

UR
Amount : 5072.00 Fees Waived

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED STUDENTS

1. The admission is strictly provisional and revocable. Admission will be treated as cancelled if the original documents are not
found in conformity with the eligibility, declaration of the students and such other admission criteria.

2. Physical verification of application form and all the documents (mark sheets, certificates, DOB, SC / ST / OBC – A / OBC – B /
PWD & etc. wherever applicable) with originals will be made afterwards, when it would be feasible. The schedule of physical
verification will be notified in the university website.

3. All fees are waived for 2021-2022 session.
4. Admission office will allot Roll No. to the admitted students in due course of time.

This is a computer generated slip. Need no signature.



11/30/21, 1:33 PM Admission Receipt

https://admission.caluniv-ucsta.net/registration/counselling/receipt/913818 1/1

GROUP - 212
M.SC/B.Tech/ZO
Application No: 2021091099310

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
Admission Receipt

Name: SARA AZAD
 
Address : Vill. Chapra Post. Bangalji Nadia
West Bengal 741123
 
Mobile No. : 7407922105
 
Course Code: M.SC/B.Tech IN ZO IN CU Phase : 1 Part : A Selected As : UR-PWD Amount : 5072.00 Fees Waived

FEES STRUCTURE

(For admission to PG Courses in the University Departments)

Head Amount
Admission fees Rs. 1000.00/-

Athletics fee Rs. 5.00
Union fee Rs. 5.00

Magazine fee Rs. 5.00
Student Aid fund Rs. 5.00

Students’ Health Home Rs. 2.00
Library Fee(2 Years) Rs. 400.00

Laboratory Fee(6 months/Semester) Rs. 600.00
Tuition Fee for all non self-financing courses(6 months/Semester) Rs. 3000.00

Identity Card Rs. 50.00
Duplicate Identity Card fee ( if applicable) Rs. 100.00

 





GROUP - 212
M.SC/B.Tech/ZO
Application No: 2021090168402

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
Admission Receipt

Name: ANUMA DAS
 
Address : 662/4 BAISHNABGHATA PATULI,KOLKATA-700086 KOLKATA West Bengal 700086
 
Mobile No. : 7439629401
 
Course Code: M.SC/B.Tech IN ZO IN BT Phase : 3 Part : A Selected As : SC Amount : Not Available Fees Waived

FEES STRUCTURE

(For admission to PG Courses in the University Departments)

Head Amount
Admission fees Rs. 1000.00/-

Athletics fee Rs. 5.00
Union fee Rs. 5.00

Magazine fee Rs. 5.00
Student Aid fund Rs. 5.00

Students’ Health Home Rs. 2.00
Library Fee(2 Years) Rs. 400.00

Laboratory Fee(6 months/Semester) Rs. 600.00
Tuition Fee for all non self-financing courses(6 months/Semester) Rs. 3000.00

Identity Card Rs. 50.00
Duplicate Identity Card fee ( if applicable) Rs. 100.00

 



10/21/21, 8:51 AM Admission Receipt

https://admission.caluniv-ucsta.net/registration/counselling/ackreceipt/913324 1/1

GROUP - 212
M.SC/B.Tech
ZO
Application No: 2021090682160 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Admission Acknowledgement Receipt

Name: AVIBRATA DUTTA
 
Address : AL-21, SALTLAKE, KOLKATA 700091, SECTOR 2, BIDHHANAGAR, NORTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST BENGAL
NORTH 24 PARGANAS, KOLKATA
West Bengal 700091
 
Mobile No. : 9477764764 Email :

avibratadutta007@gmail.com
Admission Date :
07/10/2021

 
Course Code: M.SC/B.Tech IN ZO IN VS Phase : 1 Part : A Selected As :

OBCB
Amount : Not Available Fees Waived

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED STUDENTS

1. The admission is strictly provisional and revocable. Admission will be treated as cancelled if the original documents are not found
in conformity with the eligibility, declaration of the students and such other admission criteria.

2. Physical verification of application form and all the documents (mark sheets, certificates, DOB, SC / ST / OBC – A / OBC – B /
PWD & etc. wherever applicable) with originals will be made afterwards, when it would be feasible. The schedule of physical
verification will be notified in the university website.

3. All fees are waived for 2021-2022 session.
4. Admission office will allot Roll No. to the admitted students in due course of time.

This is a computer generated slip. Need no signature.







MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE
8, Rafi Ahmed Kidwai Rd, Taltala, Kolkata, West Bengal 700013

macadmission123@gmail.com / 033-22260995/22493737

PAYMENT  RECEIPT

NAME - AVIJIT ADHIKARI

AMOUNT - 2610.00

PAYMENT TYPE - PGADMISSION

APPLICATION NO. - 2182500061

TRANSACTION NO. - 46563

TRANSACTION DATE - 22/10/2021 01:16:05 PM

PAYMENT RECEIVED DATE
- 22/10/2021 01:17:16 PM

GATEWAY. - BILLDESK

REFERENCE NO.  - WSBI0359648933

REFUND STATUS -

print



SUDIPA
DAS

ADMISSION RECEIPT FEES
DETAILS

APPLICANT
NO :

2175004291 APPLICANT
NAME :

Fees Name Amoun

METHOD
SUBJECT :

LIFE SCIENCE PAYMENT
DATE :

26-09-
2021

Tuition Fees   Rs.
2,400/-

RECEIVED
AMOUNT :

14400 PAYMENT
STATUS :

SUCCESSSessional and
Other
Charges

Rs.
12,000/

REFERENCE
NO. :

WHMP0295981174WAY OF
PAYMENT :

BILL
DESK

Total Amount Rs.
14,400/

  Logout

  Home

  Print Application

  Modify Applicaion

  Upload Documents

  Pay Admission Fees

  Admission Receipt
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ULUBERIA COLLEGE 
ULUBERIA, HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL, PIN- 711315

Thank you for your payment!
The B.Ed Admission fees payment was successfully processed
with the transaction details as shown below:

TRANSACTION DETAILS  
Tracking ID 110287200214
Transaction Date 22/09/2021 19:46:16
Application ID APP/CU/21/1963
Student Name SAHINI PATRA
Method paper applied for LIFE SCIENCE
Application Type Fresher
Mobile No 9433417194
Payment Amount (INR) 20000.00
Payment Mode ONLINE



https://www.egbtcollege.edu.in/admission/admin/admin cand fee 

STUDENT COPY 

CALCUTTA GIRLS' B. T. COLLEGE 
6/1 Swinhow Street, Kolkata-700 019 

www.cgbtcollege.edu.in 
+91 33 2440 4634 

(First Year) 
Session 2021-23 

Name Deyasini Paul 

Roll No. : Class B.Ed. -First Year 

1,200.00 Tution fee 

3,600.00 Electricity fee 

12,000.00 Admission fee 

700.00 Printing& Examination fee 
800.00 Social fee 

alcutta +Cal 
600.00 Magazine fee 

900.00 Library fee 

ol 192 2,000.00 Development fee 

300.00 Library Deposit fee 

1,000.00 Practice Teaching fee 

1,000.00 Audio Visual fee 

3,000.00 Educational Excursion fund 

TOTAL 27,100.00 

Total (in words): Rupees Twenty Seven 
Thousand One Hundred only 

Cashier Date 



www k ppmttc org 1n 

, OC_,~ 

VK Road, Sonali Park, 
Sheoraphuli , 

Hooghly-712223 
9123928784 ,, ..... -.... .. .. ;,,:.....:.-:,~) ... 

KRISHNA PRAS;~ PAL MEMORIAL ~ 
TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE L\ ~SC.\BN 

R ..... Ut::111114'.l:JU r.lJ , •~v ... , VVYI., VI """'a, 
Affiliated to : WBUTTEPA & WBBPE, Govt of W.B. 

No · 6 n . 
i) J 

FEES ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
Date: .~l:;,<=r.,~J. 

- -~:::e ~~ ~~ dAN~L\ ... J)J\S .. ·········20~\ ~ 2~ ··· ·· ··· ........... . 
. . . Session ............. .. .......................................................... .. 

Address: .J.2. .... Ll.8-t.tb-R.U. N.1\€:,~ ~ .LD..N ..... .. (S..~P,O 
................. .. ... ............ .............................................. .. .......................... .. Mobile: .. .. . .. .. .. . . .. . ~ . 4 D 

Particulars Amount 

1. Form and Prospectus Fees 2J)0SD 
AbM\$~\ON 2.0DDO 2. Course Fees 

3. Hostel Fees 

4 . Registration Fees {)~~ •, \-:t~OC 
5. Examination Fees 

6. Library Fees ~ £\-~ 2!)__ \ \ ~ ~Ot) 
7. Games and Sports Fees~ (J L ')_'1, ~ \ 1-~1) 
8. Festival Fees "- ~ f\ \) r, n ', \"'1....l;:::f\ O 
9. Seminar Fees 1 "l v -L,-~ T"' cjV 

10. Other Fees 

Total iVO(JD 
Payment Mode: Cash/Che · No: .. . . .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .. .. . . ... .. . .. .. . .. . .. . 

Amount in words: .. .... ~ .. .. _)~'----,;~~--""- ~ ..... 
.. .. .... ... ... ..... .. .... ...... . ·· ······· ······ ···· ···· ··· ···· ··· ·· ······ ········· · ··· ·· ····· ··· ·· ······· ···· ···· ····· ···· 

All fees are NON REFUNDABLE at any Circumstances . 

.0eiJW'l . rJ.J· (J M 
· · ··············· · · ·J ·· ·· · ··· · · · ···· ·· 

Paid by Seal & Signature 


